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FESTIVAL FONDO NATACIÓN MASTER
FUENGIROLA, 16/3/2019

PUNTOS POR CLUB Todas las pruebas

Fem., Open
1. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 202,00
2. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 181,00
3. C.D. Resist4 01565 153,00
4. C.D. Indea 01510 133,00
5. C.D.U. Granada 00602 88,00
6. C.N. Portuense 00438 77,00
7. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 74,00
8. C.N. Cadiz 00023 70,00
9. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 63,00

10. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 48,00
11. C.N. Master Jaen 01257 44,00
12. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 40,00
13. C.N. San Juan 01387 38,00
14. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 33,00
15. C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 01084 31,00
16. C.N. Mijas 00540 30,00

C.N. Estepona 01105 30,00
18. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 29,00

C.N. San Fernando 00490 29,00
20. C.N. Pozoblanco 01086 17,00
21. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 13,00
22. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 9,00

Masc., Open
1. C.D. Indea 01510 269,00

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 269,00
3. C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 01084 192,00
4. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 182,00
5. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 133,00
6. C.D.U. Granada 00602 112,00
7. C.N. San Juan 01387 109,00
8. C.N. Mijas 00540 92,00
9. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 81,00

10. C.N. Master Jaen 01257 72,00
11. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 62,00
12. C.D. Resist4 01565 53,00

C.N. Coín 01326 53,00
14. C.N. Cadiz 00023 44,00
15. C.N. San Roque 01129 42,00
16. C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega 01442 39,00
17. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 38,00
18. C.N. Portuense 00438 34,00
19. Linense Tenis C. 00050 33,00
20. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 32,00

Veteranos Algeciras 01040 32,00
C.N. San Fernando 00490 32,00

23. C.N. Caballa CA012 30,00
24. C.N. Torrox 01615 28,00
25. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 21,00
26. C.N. Estepona 01105 19,00

C.D. Turaniana 01624 19,00
28. C.N. Roquetas 01089 18,00
29. C.D. Master Huelva 01195 9,00
30. C.N. Pozoblanco 01086 7,00
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Todos, Open
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 571,00
2. C.D. Indea 01510 495,00
3. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 474,00
4. C.D.U. Granada 00602 264,00
5. C.D. Resist4 01565 238,00
6. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 236,00
7. C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 01084 223,00
8. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 196,00
9. C.N. Mijas 00540 176,00

10. C.N. San Juan 01387 147,00
11. C.N. Master Jaen 01257 140,00
12. C.N. Cadiz 00023 114,00
13. C.N. Portuense 00438 111,00
14. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 91,00
15. R.C. Nautico De Motril 00322 78,00
16. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 75,00
17. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 61,00

C.N. San Fernando 00490 61,00
19. C.N. Coín 01326 53,00
20. C.N. Estepona 01105 49,00
21. C. Nautico Sevilla 00316 48,00
22. C.N. San Roque 01129 42,00
23. C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega 01442 39,00
24. Linense Tenis C. 00050 33,00
25. Veteranos Algeciras 01040 32,00
26. C.N. Caballa CA012 30,00
27. C.N. Torrox 01615 28,00
28. C.N. Pozoblanco 01086 24,00
29. C.D. Turaniana 01624 19,00
30. C.N. Roquetas 01089 18,00
31. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 9,00

C.D. Master Huelva 01195 9,00


